Purchase Order

State of West Virginia . PURCHASE ORDERNO. PAGE T
Department of Administration NTIRE13A 1
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

~ "1  CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
00 MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-
ALL STATE AGENCIES TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELW. "
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS ;i CHANGE ORDER:

VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED 3

BY ORDER

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
BY ORDER

- 1*709022528 330-796-4603
GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO
200 INNOVATION WAY

AKRON OH 44316

_ . DATEPRINTED FEING:
04/01/2014 34025324
LS T rreomeRs RGCOURT NOVBER
BEST PREPAID

WAY

CHANGE ORDER #p3

THIS CHANGE| ORDER [[S ISSUED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONE:

1) TO ADD [FHREE (B) ADDITIONAL AUHORIZED DEALER
LOCATIONS.

2) TO ATTALH A REVISED GOODYEAR T[IRE AND RUBBER
COMPANY PARTICIPATING DEALER LOCA[ION LIST.

ALL PROVISIPNS OF [HE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AND SUBSEQUENT
CHANGE ORDERS NOT MODIFIED HEREIN BHALL REMAIN IN FULL
FORCE AND EFFECT.

Khkkkkkkkkkkpkxx*NO ADDITIONAL CHANGES*#* % %%k %k hkkkk k%
PURCHASING DIVISION
CERTIFIED ENCUMBERED
APR 22 2014
0001 LS .00000
12/31/2013 998-13-99-000 e
TIRES: NEW M 7 oo
PREVIOUS PP TOTAL==> OPEN| END
PO NET CHANGE (+)==>
IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [} \\\\)\/\}ﬁ/ 7 PEN END
) U 304-558-2596
v BY.

ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



GOVER‘NMENT SALES DEPARTMENT

April 8, 2014

State of West Virginia
Attn; Beth Collins

Please be advised The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company will honor the changes made to the
contract by adding the following locations as Authorized Dealer Locations:

C Adams Toney
Tic Toc Tire
Mohr's Tire

Respectfully,

Debbie Frear
Contract Manager
330-796-4603



Collins, Beth A

From: Debbie Frear [debbie_frear@goodyear.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 20, 2014 8:58 AM

To: Collins, Beth A

Cc: Debbie Frear

Subject: FW: TIRE CONTRACT NTIRES13A

Attachments: [Untitled].pdf; West Virginia Authorized Dealers updated 03-14-2014 w dealer

agreements.xlsx; West Virginia Authorized Dealers updated 03-20-2014 w dealer
agreements.xlsx; G0O003312.html

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Beth we received another dealer agreement from a C Adams Toney location.

| have revised the Authorized Dealer Listing and attached their agreement.

| apologize for the additional document. | hope you have not started the amendment as of yet
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Debbie Frear

From: Debbie Frear

Sent: Friday, March 14, 2014 2:18 PM
To: 'Beth A'

Cc: Steve Morton

Subject: TIRE CONTRACT NTIRES13A

Beth we have two new locations to be added to the contract.

Tic Toc Tire and Mohr’s Tire. | have attached the agreements and an updated dealer agreement
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks

From: Debbie Frear [mailto:debbie frear@goodyear.com]
Sent: Friday, March 14, 2014 2:02 PM

To: Debbie Frear

Subject:
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DEALER AGREEMENT
FOR TTRE RELATED SERVICES

The State of West Virginia has entered into 2 contract with The Goodyear Tirc & Rubber Company to
provide tires and services to the State and political subdivisions, Specific independent Dealers wiil be
authorized by The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company to provide tires and tirc related services related to
purchasing the tires (mounting tires, rotating tires, etc.). (“Dealer(s)” herein includes The Goodyear Tire
& Rubber Company authorized dealers)

This Dealer Agreement will identify the responsibilities of the Dealer for the services provided by the
Dealer, Dealers will need to sign the Dealer Agrecment before the Dealer will be authorized to provide
services to the State of West Virginia. This Agreement will be effective on the last signature date below.

The Dealer agrees to the following:

1. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES.
Dealer warrants that all services shall be performed in a professional and workmanlike manner consistent

with standard industry practice; and in accordance with any approved Statement of Worlk, if applicable.,
Dealer agrees to abide by all applicable laws, regulations, and industry standards when perform ing
services for the State,

2, INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS. .

The Dealer will agree to carry all insurance which may be required by federal and state laws, state and
city ordinances, charters, regulations, and codes. The Denler certifies that it has now and will continue to
have in full force and effect the following certificates of insurance, Copies of the insurance certificates
shall be provided to the State within ten (10) days up'on request. All Insurance shall be issued by an
insurance company authorized hy the Insurance Department to transact business in the State of West
Virginia. No policy shall expite, be canceled or material ly changed to effect coverage available to the
State without thirty (30) days written notice to the State.

a, Liability insurance: a certificate of insurance evidencing insurance coverage for general
liability including contractual liability, written on a comprehensive form with coverage for
personal injury and a limit of liability of at least $1,000,000 for bodily injury, property
damage and personal injury.

) b. Worker's compensation and employer's lability: a certificate of insurance evidencing )
J statutory coverage for worker's compensation coverage, injury and a limit of ligbility of >
$1,000,000 for employer's liability, or a letter of certification from the industrial commission '

that the Dealer is an authorized self insurer.

¢. Garage liability including Garage Keepers Legal Liability: a certificate evidencing
covetage with 2 minitmum limit of $100,000 and to include loss of use of state operated
vehicle(s).

3. HOLD HARMILESS.
The Dealer shall release, protect, indemnify and hold the Statc and its officers, agencies, employees,

harmless from and against any damage, cost or liabi lity, including reasonable attorney’s fees for any or all
injuries to persons, property or claims arising from acts or omissions of the Dealer, its emplayees or
subcontractors or volunteers.
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4, CONTRACT WITH THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
The Dealer agrees to abide by the terms and conditions of the Contract between The Goodyear Tire &
Rubber Company and the State of West Virginia resulting from Bid NTires13A.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the authorized representatives of tho parties sign and agree to the terms of this

Agreement.

DEALER

Signature ‘ Date
Caveces A Towey  mpe S
Name and Title of Signer  ~

(Type or Print)

ALER INFORMATION
Legal Status: Corporation 2K  Partnership [J  Sole Proprietor O
Dealer Name: _Q . QDMTOAJI:_:‘-I D scopeet_ s g
Address: 2009 Mo ST
City, State, Zip: COove Wi WY 2460 (

Phone:__ 304-1 65~ (8S) Fax: 304~ HL5-185Y

Contact chzﬁﬂ_?\ﬁ"ﬁ_ A. . \one “

Email Address:_ (g (1 £ @ CADINTENE Y TIES . COM
Federal Tax I #:____ 9505 -QS (2

L ]

e . BECKLEV '
cm%:mna' DISCOUNTTIRE  {1740HARPERRD "~ SUMMERSVIU_E
CADAM TONEY DISCOUNTTIRE /921 BROADST - ___MOUNT HoPE )
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNTTIRE =111 COLT INDUSTRIALDR __ OAKHIL ‘1
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNTTIREINC 2009 MAIN STREET ’

@-Oéaétnu?s X ‘
C celam jm\%@guﬁﬂwm
3558 Jeacp uauu}ﬂmt



4. CONTRACT WITH THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
The Denler agrecs to abide by the terms and condltions of the Contraet between The Goodyear Tire &
Rubber Company and the State of West Virginia resulting from Bid NTires13A.

IN WITNESS WHIEREOF, the authorized representatives of the parties sign and agree (o the terms of thiy
Agreeinent,

% F-0/- /

Signature Dale

ENmoue Pres.

Natne and Title of Signer
(Type or Pring)

DEALER INFORMATION

Legal Status: Corporation Partnership Sole Proprietor
Dealer Name: % brs T e Lt INE.

Address: //297.%/&23//’6?/%/ /)f.

City, State, Zip: /ﬁ //7% Wl 255/
e TOY - P S (o8 87] v F TS -FFOF
Contact Name:_/XTIE Pl v

Email Address:_AZPOHL. @ A/ DSL NET

Federal Tax ID #:___ &5 /7H2 0% f;“”?Z




4. CONTRACT WITH THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
The Dealer agrees to abide by the terms and conditions of the Contract between The Goodyear Tire &
Rubber Company and the State of West Virginia resulting from Bid NTires13A.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the authorized representatives of the parties sign and agree to the terms of this
Agreement.

DEALER
7%%/‘(} Ty s 3ty
Sign Date

NA’\TR&\«\S < i /?Af—b\e.r

Name and Title of Signer
(Type or Print)

DEALER INFORMATION

Legal Status: Corporation Partnership

Dealer Name:_R. L. Willis Lo — c”aAf /:c%c /f{u—
Address: 1102 2pd Juepue

City, State, Zip: /’J“N'IL/N‘MLW\) W\/ 25703
Phone: 30%-525-183 ) Fax: 3044525 - 7333
Contact Name: Mﬂ# Wf//fj

Email Address: MWI//IJ@Wr /fJﬂL/RL cor

Federal Tax ID #: Q\O ”légg)?go




WEB_Name

AMERICAN TIRE INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE

APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
BEST ONE TIRE

BEST ONE TIRE

BEST ONE TIRE

BOBS TIRE SERVICE

BURTON'S SERVICE STATION, LLC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE INC
CITY TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR
COUNTRY ROADS TIRE AND AUTO
EMS TIRE & AUTO CENTER

ESTEP TIRE & AUTO CTR INC

G & G TIRE

GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY TIRE CENTER
GLOTFELTY TIRE CENTER
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #1065
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #6323
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #6325
GWYNN TIRE SERVICE

KITTS TIRE SERVICE

MAHONE TIRE SERVICE INC
MAHONE TIRE SERVICE INC
MINERAL WELLS TIRE CNT

MOHRS TIRE FARM INC

MOHR'S TIRE FARM INC

Address

2901 CHAPLINE ST

1429 W THIRD AVE

us 119

1016 N OHIO AVE

3865 TEAYS VALLEY RD
419 S VIRGINIA AVE

850 NORTH JEFFERSON ST
2907 4TH AVE

27 CLENDENIN ST

1264 ROBERT C BYRD DR
201 MACCORKLE AVES W
426 VIAND ST

BECKLEY PLAZA SHOP CTR
731 BEVERLY PIKE

2721 GREENUP AVE

550 W UNION ST

1790 ROBERT C BYRD DR
1706 GRAND CENTRAL BLVD
6607 MACCORKLE AVE SE
4540 VALLEY ROAD

508 US HIGHWAY 33 EAST
1740 HARPER RD

921 BROAD ST

111 COLT INDUSTRIAL DR
2009 MAIN STREET

30 MAIN AVE

629 WILLIAMSPORT PIKE
70 RIVER RD

716 BLUEFIELD AVE

14304 NATIONAL HWY SW
370 GRAFTON RD

33 CLINTON AVE

14161 GARRETT HWY - RT 219 N
US RT 50 & 131 AIRPORT RD
1080 BEVERLY PIKE-PO BOX 89
149 GREENBAG RD

1232 GARFIELD AVE

1150 4TH AVENUE

750 FAIRMONT AVE

324 INGLESIDE RD

19TH & GARFIELD STREETS
1615 14TH ST

652 SOUTHERN HIGHWAY
1129 WOODLAND DRIVE
1125 WOODLAND DR

City

WHEELING
WILLIAMSON
DANVILLE
CLARKSBURG
HURRICANE
BRIDGEPORT
LEWISBURG
CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON
CRAB ORCHARD
SAINT ALBANS
POINT PLEASANT
BECKLEY
ELKINS
ASHLAND
ATHENS
BECKLEY
VIENNA
CHARLESTON

BERKELEY SPRINGS

WESTON
BECKLEY
SUMMERSVILLE
MOUNT HOPE
OAK HILL
LOGAN
MARTINSBURG
LOGAN
BLUEFIELD
CUMBERLAND
MORGANTOWN
PARKERSBURG
OAKLAND
BRIDGEPORT
ELKINS
MORGANTOWN
PARKERSBURG
HUNTINGTON
FAIRMONT
PRINCETON
PARKERSBURG
PARKERSBURG
MINERAL WELLS
MILTON
MILTON

State

WV
WV
wv
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
W%
WV
wv
wWv
WV
KY
OH
wv
WV
WV
wv
wv
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
MD
wv
wv
MD
wv
wv
wv
WV
WV
WV
wWv
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

Postal
26003
25661
25053
26301
25526
26330
24901
25312
25301
25827
25177
25550
25801
26241
41101
45701
25801
26105
25304
25411
26452
25801
26651
25880
25901
25601
25404
25601
24701
21502
26505
26101
21550
26330
26241
26505
26101
25701
26554
24740
26101
26101-4157
26150
25541
25541-0036

Telephone
3042328660
3042353301
3043694594
3046246231
3047575242
3048426291
3046451600
3047449473
3043439541
3042526441
3047223321
3046753930
3042526407
3046302226
6063245923
6145948281
3042533305
3042958577
3049324708
3042584377
3042693702
3042524987
3048721005
3042525455
3044651851
3047529090
3042637569
3047526070
3043259134
3017290752
3042849980
3044894110
3013343911
3048423521
3046350001
3042961748
3044857396
3045230137
304366140
3044256313
3044857533
3044856555
3044890054
3047436837
3047436837

Fax

8655220865
3042353347
3043690611
3046244720
3047575245
3048423772
3046451660
3047448762
3043445108
3042526445
3047224483
3046753932
3042526409
3047460639

3042528131
3042958579

3049324708
3042583818
3042695997

3044651854

3044651854
3047529158
3042637977
3047526084
3043270071

3042840737

3013341029
3046350004
3042968937
3044285396
3045233752

3043661460

3044870318
3044853355

Contact

THOMAS FREDERICKS-VP
WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALTER B DIAL-PRES
WALT DIAL-PRES

WALT DIAL-PRESIDENT
WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

JENNIFER DIAL-PRESIDENT

BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
NICOLE REYNOLDS

WESLEY BURTON

KENNETH FARLEY-PRESIDENT
RUSSELL KELVINGTON

GARY THOMPSON-OWNER
MACK ESTEP - OWNER

LARRY GLOTFELTY
GALEN GLOTFELTY

GENE GLOTFELTY-PRESIDENT
LARRY GLOTFELTY
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED

CHARLIE DEVAUL

CURTIS JENKINS-OWNER
KEN MAHONE-V PRES

KEN MAHONE-V PRES

LINDA SHUTTS

3047433903 DOUG MOHR

3047433903



MONRO MUFFLER BRAKES SERVICE
MONRO MUFFLER BRAKES SVC #605

PEASLEE SERVICE CENTER
RAINBOW TIRE
RAINBOW TIRE & SUPPLY

RELIABLE RUBBER & AUTO REPAIR
S & S TIRE TRUCK TIRE CENTER

SANDERS TIRE

SWANN'S ACCC

TICTOC TIRE

TIC TOC TIRE

TIRE STOP

TRI-COUNTY TIRE
WESTOVER EXXON
WHEELING TIRE CENTER INC
ZIMS TIRE & AUTO SERVICE

1756 MILEGROUND RD (RTE 119)

24 COMMERCE DR
ROUTE 1 BOX 240-A
ROUTE 2 BOX 334 A
10422 VETS MEMORIAL HWY
110 ISLAND AVE
3096 WOODVILLE DR
95 SMITH STREET
338 SO CHURCH ST
RT 119

2102 3RD AVENUE
48 PEYTON ST

RT 42N PO BOX 245
301 HOLLAND AVE
163 NORTH RIVER RD
RTE 1 BOX 77

MORGANTOWN
WESTOVER
KINGWOOD
MASONTOWN
MASONTOWN
BUCKHANNON
HUNTINGTON
LAVALETTE
RIPLEY
DANVILLE
HUNTINGTON
BARBOURSVILLE
PETERSBURG
WESTOVER
WHEELING
RIDGELEY

WV
WV
WV
wv
WV
wv
WV
wWv
WV
WV
wWv
WV
Y
WV
wWv
WV

26508
26501-3874
26537
26542
26542
26201
25701
25535
25271
25053
25703
25504
26847
26501
26003
26753

3042964026

3042912536

3043292117 3043291757

3048643999 3048644660
3048643959

3044720808 3044720843

3045229801 3045229808

3045289800 3045289810

3043725707 3043725769
3043698967 3043698967

3045257831
3047367234 3047364771

3042572489 3042574021

3042915222 3042924566
3042322490 3042332673
3047382175

3045257838

MIKE PEASLEE-OWNER

CHRISTINE CROUCHER-OWNER

CHRIS LEE-VP

PAUL SWENTZEL

MICK SANDERS

WALTER SWANN-OWNER
BRIAN RAMSEY

MATT WILLIS

DALE LYONS-OWNER
GENE GLOTFELTY-PRESIDENT
RYAN STEWART

M DOUGLAS EATON
WAYNE LONG-PRESIDENT



WEB_Name

AMERICAN TIRE INC

APPALACHIAN TIRE

APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS INC
BEST ONE TIRE

BEST ONE TIRE

BEST ONE TIRE

BOBS TIRE SERVICE

BURTON'S SERVICE STATION, LLC

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE INC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRE INC
CITY TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR
COUNTRY ROADS TIRE AND AUTO
EMS TIRE & AUTO CENTER

ESTEP TIRE & AUTO CTR INC

G &G TIRE

GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY ENTERPRISES INC
GLOTFELTY TIRE CENTER
GLOTFELTY TIRE CENTER
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #1065
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #6323
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CTR #6325
GWYNN TIRE SERVICE

KITTS TIRE SERVICE

MAHONE TIRE SERVICE INC
MAHONE TIRE SERVICE INC
MINERAL WELLS TIRE CNT

MOHRS TIRE FARM INC

Address

2901 CHAPLINE ST

1429 W THIRD AVE

us 119

1016 N OHIO AVE

3865 TEAYS VALLEY RD
419 S VIRGINIA AVE

850 NORTH JEFFERSON 5T
2907 4TH AVE

27 CLENDENIN ST

1264 ROBERT C BYRD DR
201 MACCORKLE AVE SW
426 VIAND ST

BECKLEY PLAZA SHOP CTR
731 BEVERLY PIKE

2721 GREENUP AVE

550 W UNION ST

1790 ROBERT C BYRD DR
1706 GRAND CENTRAL BLVD
6607 MACCORKLE AVE SE
4540 VALLEY ROAD

508 US HIGHWAY 33 EAST
1740 HARPER RD

921 BROAD ST

111 COLT INDUSTRIAL DR
2009 MAIN STREET
3558TEAYS VALLEY ROAD
30 MAIN AVE

629 WILLIAMSPORT PIKE
70 RIVER RD

716 BLUEFIELD AVE

14304 NATIONAL HWY SW
370 GRAFTON RD

33 CLINTON AVE

14161 GARRETT HWY - RT 219 N
US RT 50 & 131 AIRPORT RD
1080 BEVERLY PIKE-PO BOX 89
149 GREENBAG RD

1232 GARFIELD AVE

1150 4TH AVENUE

750 FAIRMONT AVE

324 INGLESIDE RD

19TH & GARFIELD STREETS
1615 14TH ST

652 SOUTHERN HIGHWAY
1129 WOODLAND DRIVE

City

WHEELING
WILLIAMSON
DANVILLE
CLARKSBURG
HURRICANE
BRIDGEPORT
LEWISBURG
CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON
CRAB ORCHARD
SAINT ALBANS
POINT PLEASANT
BECKLEY
ELKINS
ASHLAND
ATHENS
BECKLEY
VIENNA
CHARLESTON
BERKELEY SPRINGS
WESTON
BECKLEY
SUMMERSVILLE
MOUNT HOPE
OAK HILL
HURRICANE
LOGAN
MARTINSBURG
LOGAN
BLUEFIELD
CUMBERLAND
MORGANTOWN
PARKERSBURG
OAKLAND
BRIDGEPORT
ELKINS
MORGANTOWN
PARKERSBURG
HUNTINGTON
FAIRMONT
PRINCETON
PARKERSBURG
PARKERSBURG
MINERAL WELLS
MILTON

State
WV
WV
wv
wv
wv
WV
Wv
Wv
wv
wv
WV
WV
wWv
WV
KY
OH
wv
WV
WV
WV
WV
wv
Wy
wv
WV
wv
wv
wv
Wwv
WV
MD
WV
wv
MD
WV
WV
wv
wv
wv
wv
WV
LAY
WV
wv
Wv

Postal
26003
25661
25053
26301
25526
26330
24901
25312
25301
25827
25177
25550
25801
26241
41101
45701
25801
26105
25304
25411
26452
25801
26651
25880
25901
25526
25601
25404
25601
24701
21502
26505
26101
21550
26330
26241
26505
26101
25701
26554
24740
26101
26101-4157
26150
25541

Telephone
3042328660
3042353301
3043694594
3046246231
3047575242
3048426291
3046451600
3047449473
3043439541
3042526441
3047223321
3046753930
3042526407
3046302226
6063245923
6145948281
3042533305
3042958577
3049324708
3042584377
3042693702
3042524987
3048721005
3042525455
3044651851
3043976510
3047529090
3042637569
3047526070
3043259134
3017290752
3042849980
3044894110
3013343911
3048423521
3046350001
3042961748
3044857396
3045230137
304366140
3044256313
3044857533
3044856555
3044890054
3047436837

Fax

8655220865
3042353347
3043690611
3046244720
3047575245
3048423772
3046451660
3047448762
3043445108
3042526445
3047224483
3046753932
3042526409
3047460639

3042528131

3042958579
3049324708
3042583818
3042695997

3044651854

3044651854
3043976559
3047529158
3042637977
3047526084
3043270071

3042840737

3013341029
3046350004
3042568937
3044285396
3045233752
3043661460
3044870318
3044853355

3047433903

Contact

THOMAS FREDERICKS-VP
WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALTER B DIAL-PRES
WALT DIAL-PRES

WALT DIAL-PRESIDENT
WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

WALT DIAL

JENNIFER DIAL-PRESIDENT

BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
BROOKS SWENTZEL - OWNER
NICOLE REYNOLDS

WESLEY BURTON

KENNETH FARLEY-PRESIDENT
RUSSELL KELVINGTON

GARY THOMPSON-OWNER
MACK ESTEP - OWNER

LARRY GLOTFELTY
GALEN GLOTFELTY

GENE GLOTFELTY-PRESIDENT
LARRY GLOTFELTY
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
CHARLIE DEVAUL
CURTIS JENKINS-OWNER
KEN MAHONE-V PRES
KEN MAHONE-V PRES
LINDA SHUTTS

DOUG MOHR

01



MOHR'S TIRE FARM INC 1129 WOODLAND DR MILTON WV 25541-0036 3047436837 3047433903

MONRO MUFFLER BRAKES SERVICE 1756 MILEGROUND RD (RTE 119) MORGANTOWN wv 26508 3042964026

MONRO MUFFLER BRAKES SVC #605 24 COMMERCE DR WESTOVER wv 26501-3874 3042912536

PEASLEE SERVICE CENTER ROUTE 1 BOX 240-A KINGWOOD WV 26537 3043292117 3043291757 MIKE PEASLEE-OWNER
RAINBOW TIRE ROUTE 2 BOX 334 A MASONTOWN WV 26542 3048643999 3048644660  CHRISTINE CROUCHER-OWNER
RAINBOW TIRE & SUPPLY 10422 VETS MEMORIAL HWY MASONTOWN WV 26542 3048643999

RELIABLE RUBBER & AUTO REPAIR 110 ISLAND AVE BUCKHANNON wWv 26201 3044720808 3044720843 CHRIS LEE-VP

S & S TIRE TRUCK TIRE CENTER 3096 WOODVILLE DR HUNTINGTON WV 25701 3045229801 3045229808 PAUL SWENTZEL

SANDERS TIRE 95 SMITH STREET LAVALETTE wWv 25535 3045289800 3045289810 MICK SANDERS

SWARNN'S ACCC 338 SO CHURCH ST RIPLEY WV 25271 3043725707 3043725769  WALTER SWANN-OWNER
TIC TOC TIRE RT 119 DANVILLE WV 25053 3043698967 3043698967 BRIAN RAMSEY

TICTOCTIRE 2102 3RD AVENUE HUNTINGTON WV 25703 3045257831 3045257838 MATT WILLIS

TIRE STOP 48 PEYTON ST BARBOURSVILLE WV 25504 3047367234 3047364771 DALE LYONS-OWNER
TRI-COUNTY TIRE RT 42N PO BOX 245 PETERSBURG wv 26847 3042572489 3042574021 GENE GLOTFELTY-PRESIDENT
WESTOVER EXXON 301 HOLLAND AVE WESTOVER wv 26501 3042915222 3042924566 RYAN STEWART

WHEELING TIRE CENTER INC 163 NORTH RIVER RD WHEELING wv 26003 3042322490 3042332673 M DOUGLAS EATON

ZIMS TIRE & AUTO SERVICE RTE 1 BOX 77 RIDGELEY wv 26753 3047382175 WAYNE LONG-PRESIDENT
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